

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.1-4 In

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.20965-20968/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 13/07/2000 in MAT 2833/98, MAT 3399/98 ,MAT 3400/98, MAT 3401/98 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

ALAPAN BANDOPADHYAY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. NIRALA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LTD. &ORS

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s).for recalling the order dt.5-1-2001 and office report)  
(Alongwith the record of C.A.No.16879/1996)

Date : 10/12/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Tapas Ray, Sr. Adv.,  
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.  
Mr. Atanee Saikia, Adv.,  
Ms. Madhumita Bhattacharjee, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. A.K. Ganguly, Sr. Adv.,  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.  
Mr. D. Bharat Kumar, Adv.  
  
Mrs. Sumita Mukherjee, Adv.  
Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.,  
Mr. Anand, Adv.  
  
Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T..J.  
.SP2

The application shall stand to try along with the main appeal i.e. C.A. No.16879/1996. Liberty to apply for expeditious disposal of the appeal. Put this matter one week after the holidays on non-miscellaneous day.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(D.D.Jindal)  
Assistant Registrar