

□
SLP(C)No. 20965-20968 OF 2000

ITEM No.3

Court No. 4

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.20965-20968/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 13/07/2000 in MAT 2833/98
etc. of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

ALAPAN BANDOPADHYAY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. NIRALA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LTD. &ORS
(With Appln(s). for recalling the order)
(For Final Disposal)
(With Office Report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 17/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.T. THOMAS
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.
Ms. Madhumita Bhattacharjee, Adv.
Mr. Atanu Saikia, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.
Mrs. Sumita Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

In view of the letter circulated these matters
are adjourned by three weeks.

.SP1

Hemalatha

(HK Bhatia)
Court Master