

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.20965-20968/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 13/07/2000 in MAT 2833/98, MAT 3399/98 ,MAT 3400/98, MAT 3401/98 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

ALAPAN BANDOPADHYAY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. NIRALA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LTD. &ORS

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for recalling the order and permission to submit additional document(s) and office report)  
( For Final Disposal )  
(Alongwith the record of C.A. No.16879/1996)

Date : 14/03/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Tapas Ray, Sr. Adv.,  
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.  
Ms. Madhumita Bhattacharjee, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.  
Mr. D. Bharat Kumar, Adv.,  
Mr. Anand, Adv.,  
  
Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.,  
Mrs. Sumita Mukherjee, Adv.  
  
Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.  
.SP2

Upon hearing the submissions made on behalf of the parties, we deem it expedient to direct that the matter ought to be de-tagged from C.A. No.16879/1996. Let these special leave petitions appear for hearing in the regular course.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(D.D. Jindal)  
Assistant Registrar